
Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

Re: Reg_Request for SAP T Code access
1 message

Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in> Mon, Apr 7, 2025 at 5:15 PM
To: KP Srivatsa <kp.srivatsa@vishvaraj.in>, Ayandeep Kumar <ayandeep.kumar@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Sumit Kumar Jha <sumitkumar.jha@vishvaraj.in>, Vinay Raikwar <vinay.raikwar@vishvaraj.in>, Ved
Tiwari <ved.tiwari@vishvaraj.in>, Venkatesh Reddy <venkatesh.reddy@vishvaraj.in>, Pritam Pachupate
<pritam.pachupate@vishvaraj.in>, Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Ayandeep

Access to PO creation Tcode is provided for Plant 3084 with reference to mail approvals.

Kindly check.

Regards

Vivek Chopade 

On Mon, Apr 7, 2025 at 4:59 PM KP Srivatsa <kp.srivatsa@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Ok  

@Vivek Chopade  Please add the PO creation T-Codes to 
Name - Ayandeep Kumar.
User ID- V1263
Project - Bhusawal Reuse
Plant Code - 3084

Thanks & Regards,
K P Srivatsa

On Mon, Apr 7, 2025 at 4:27 PM Ayandeep Kumar <ayandeep.kumar@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Dear Sir,

As discussed with IT team, please provide your approval for SAP T code authorization as below for
our project:-

Plant- 3084
T Code- ME51N, ME52N, CJ20N, ZMM065, ZMM067, MM60, AC05, ZSD012, ME5A, ZMM045,
ZMM027, ZMM045, ZMM049, ZMM084, ME21N, ME22N,ME23N, ME2L, ZMM019,
MIR7, ML81N, MIR4.
User Id- V1263
User Name- Ayandeep Kumar

Additionally to mention that some codes are already accessible, kindly ignore those.

Regards,
Ayandeep

07/04/2025, 17:15 VISHVARAJ ENVIRONMENT PVT. LTD. Mail - Re: Reg_Request for SAP T Code access

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=03e47ac2dc&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1828741126307609491%7Cmsg-a:r-68650812208981… 1/1

mailto:kp.srivatsa@vishvaraj.in
mailto:vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in
mailto:ayandeep.kumar@vishvaraj.in

